/2023 LABORATORIO TELECOMUNICACIONES

Jueves

Lunes Martes Miércoles
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00 10:00 - 13:00

1030 ETN-814

Ing. Tito
Lab. Tele

(NHOI0N 11:00 - 14:00

1130 ETN-911
Ing. Aguilera
12:00 Lab. Tele

12:30
13:00
13:30

(X[ 14:00 - 17:00 Al 14:00 - 17:00
14:30 ETN-1038 ETN-606

. Ing. Campero Ing. Balderrama
15:00 Lab. Tele Lab. Tele

15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

21:30
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17:00 - 20:00

ETN-703

Ing. Cala
Lab. Tele

Viernes

14:00 - 17:00
ETN-1011

Ing. Paravicini
Lab. Tele

A 17:00 - 20:00

ETN-703

Ing. Cala
Lab. Tele

Sabado

9:30 - 12:30
ETN-1022

Ing. Paravicini
Lab. Tele



